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Dimensions, sizes, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and subject to change without notice. 
Interior square footage is combined with balcony square footage and included in total advertised square footage of the homes. 
Japanese garden sizes / configurations and façade panel locations are approximate and vary depending on the home. 
Not all homes have Japanese Gardens or soaking tubs. Please ask sales representative for details. E.& O. E.



Bedroom

W.I.C.

Living

Dining

Master Bedroom

Kitchen

Bath

Ensuite

Entry

P

Ja
pa

ne
se

 G
ard

en

WO
SO

DW

F

W/D

2005

2003

2002

2004

2001

H4

F8

C11

G5

A9

2 Bedroom
1,540 sf

2002

Alberni

by
Kengo
Kuma

吾
研
隈

Floor 20NZ

Dimensions, sizes, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and subject to change without notice. 
Interior square footage is combined with balcony square footage and included in total advertised square footage of the homes. 
Japanese garden sizes / configurations and façade panel locations are approximate and vary depending on the home. 
Not all homes have Japanese Gardens or soaking tubs. Please ask sales representative for details. E.& O. E.
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Dimensions, sizes, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and subject to change without notice. 
Interior square footage is combined with balcony square footage and included in total advertised square footage of the homes. 
Japanese garden sizes / configurations and façade panel locations are approximate and vary depending on the home. 
Not all homes have Japanese Gardens or soaking tubs. Please ask sales representative for details. E.& O. E.

Extent Of Balcony For Unit 3901
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